

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14220/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2006 in RSA No. 1974/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM KISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KARAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17352 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to place additional documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request made by the counsel for the petitioner, list
after eight weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master